Palm Grove 87-209 Mamoalii Way Unit 87/209, Waianae 96792 * $535,000

Sold Price: $550,000 Sold Date: 04-13-2022 Sold Ratio: 103%
Beds: 3 MLS#: 202202485, FS Year Built: 1974
Bath: 2/0 Status: Sold Remodeled: 2019
Living Sq. Ft.: 1,100 List Date & DOM: 02-07-2022 & 18 Total Parking: 3
Land Sq. Ft.: 5,663 Condition: :\l:«e):laegl-e\verage, Assessed Value
Lanai Sq. Ft.: 0 Frontage: Building: $110,800
Sq. Ft. Other: 0 Tax/Year: $114/2021 Land: $279,000
Total Sq. Ft. 1,100 Neighborhood: Maili Total: $389,800
Maint./Assoc. $100 / $0 Flood Zone: Zone D - Tool Stories / CPR: One / Yes
Parking: 3 Car+ Frontage:
Zoning: 05 - R-5 Residential District View: Mountain

Public Remarks: Rarely available home in the Maili neighborhood! Spacious front yard great for BBQing, enjoy gorgeous
sunsets, mountain views or stargazing. The 5600+ sq. ft. property is fully fenced and has plenty of storage inside. Enjoy one
of the 3 bedrooms and relax in the family room or enjoy your kitchen while cooking with a gas stove. Close to beaches and
convenient to shopping. Sale Conditions: None Schools: , , * Request Showing, Photos, History, Maps, Deed, Watch List,
Tax Info

|Address ||Price |Bd & Bth |lLiving / Avg. |[Land | Avg. |lpom |
[87-209 Mamoalii Way 87/209 |l$535.000 |[3&2/0 ||2.100 | $486 ||5.663 | $94 18 |



https://www.google.com/maps/place/87-209 Mamoalii Way ,+Waianae,+HI+96792
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202202485&PropertyType=RES
http://qpublic9.qpublic.net/hi_honolulu_display.php?county=hi_honolulu&KEY=870050110035
https://msc.fema.gov/webapp/wcs/stores/servlet/info?storeId=10001&catalogId=10001&langId=-1&content=floodZones&title=FEMA%2520Flood%2520Zone%2520Designations
https://gis.hawaiinfip.org/FHAT/Default.aspx?tmk=187005011
https://www.oahure.com/pdf/zoning.pdf
https://www.oahure.com/ShowingRequestForm.php?MLSNumber=202202485&Region=Leeward&Price=535000
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202202485&PropertyType=RES#photos
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202202485&PropertyType=RES#history
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202202485&PropertyType=RES#maps
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202202485&PropertyType=RES#deed
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202202485&PropertyType=RES#watch
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202202485&PropertyType=RES#tax
https://www.google.com/maps/place/87-209 Mamoalii Way ,+Waianae,+HI+96792
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202202485&PropertyType=RES

Address Tax | Maint. | Ass. Assessed||Assessed||Assessed Year &

Land Building ||Total Ratio Remodeled
|87-209 Mamoalii Way 87/209  |[$114 ] $100 | $0 ||$279,000 ||$110,800 |[$389,800 ||137%]|[1974 & 2019]
|Address ||So|d Price||SoId Date ||So|d Ratio||0riginal Ratio||SoId Terms |
87-209 Mamoalii Way 87/209 |l$550,000 [04-13-2022[103%  |[103% || conventional|

87-209 Mamoalii Way 87/209 - MLS#: 202202485 - Rarely available home in the Maili neighborhood! Spacious front yard
great for BBQing, enjoy gorgeous sunsets, mountain views or stargazing. The 5600+ sq. ft. property is fully fenced and has
plenty of storage inside. Enjoy one of the 3 bedrooms and relax in the family room or enjoy your kitchen while cooking with a
gas stove. Close to beaches and convenient to shopping. Region: Leeward Neighborhood: Maili Condition: Above
Average, Average Parking: 3 Car+ Total Parking: 3 View: Mountain Frontage: Pool: None Zoning: 05 - R-5 Residential
District Sale Conditions: None Schools: , , * Request Showing, Photos, History, Maps, Deed, Watch List, Tax Info

DOM = Days on Market


https://www.google.com/maps/place/87-209 Mamoalii Way ,+Waianae,+HI+96792
https://www.google.com/maps/place/87-209 Mamoalii Way ,+Waianae,+HI+96792
https://www.google.com/maps/place/87-209 Mamoalii Way ,+Waianae,+HI+96792
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202202485&PropertyType=RES
https://www.oahure.com/ShowingRequestForm.php?MLSNumber=202202485&Region=Leeward&Price=535000
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202202485&PropertyType=RES#photos
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202202485&PropertyType=RES#history
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202202485&PropertyType=RES#maps
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202202485&PropertyType=RES#deed
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202202485&PropertyType=RES#watch
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202202485&PropertyType=RES#tax

